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CC-USB2-AM31-1M-S

USB 3-in-1 charging cable, silver, 1 m

Charging splitter cable 3-in-1-
Enables the (simultaneous) charging of 3 different devices-

Suitable for charging your iPhone, micro-USB and/or USB-C device-

Jellemzők

USB charging cable with 8-pin, USB-C and Micro USB connectors-

Allows charging up to 3 smartphones simultaneously-
Durable metal connectors and cotton braided cable jacket-

Részletes leírás

Interface: USB 2.0 to 8-pin male connector + male MicroUSB connector +
male USB-C connector
Wires: AWG24 (power supply wires only, no data)
Length: 1 m
Net weight: 70 g
Voltage: 5 VDC only (no Quick charging)

TanúsítványokPackaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

100
0.052
9.34
215x75x20 mm
470x425x260 mm
CN
8716309100601
8544429090


